1800W Heating Power Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine 53L For Strainer
Removing Dirt Grease
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN / OEM
CE/REACH
JP-180ST
1 unit

4.Use just tap water, or industrial alcohol and solvent cleaner for more higher cleaning requirement
5.industrial control chip microcontroller.flexible circuit boards control, more secure & stable
6.with drainage
The whole set machine including:
1* cleaning machine
1* lid
1* basket
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power
Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-120ST 500X300X250 38L 600W 1500W 12pcs
JP-180ST 500X350X300 53L 900W 1500W 18pcs
JP-240ST 550X400X350 77L 1200W 3000W 24pcs
JP-300ST 550X450X400 99L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-301ST 800X300X400 96L 1500W 4500W 30pcs
JP-360ST 600X500X450 135L 1800W 4500W 36pcs
JP-480ST 700X500X500 175L 2400W 6000W 48pcs
JP-600ST 800X600X550 246L 3000W 6000W 60pcs
JP-720ST 1000X600X600 360L 3600W 9000W 72pcs
JP-1108ST 1000X900X600 540L 5400W 18000W 108pcs
JP-1144ST 1200X1000X80
0
960L 7200W 27000W 144pcs
Cleaning effect: